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1 CHEN Yuxi

QUAN Hongchan

CHN 201B 2.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 10 9.5 9.5 9.5 56.40  1 56.40 1  10 9.5

301B 2.0 10 10 10 9.5 10 10 9.5 9.5 10 58.80  1 115.20 1  10 9.5

107B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 77.40  1 192.60 1  9.0 9.0

407C 3.2 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 87.36  1 279.96 1  9.0 9.5

5253B 3.2 9.0 9.5 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 85.44  1 365.40 1  9.0 9.0

2 PARRATTO Jessica

SCHNELL Delaney

USA 301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.20  =6 46.20 =6 10.207.5 7.0

201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.20  =6 92.40 5 22.807.5 7.5

107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 70.20  3 162.60 2 30.008.0 7.0

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.36  =6 225.96 4 54.005.5 6.0

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 68.16  2 294.12 2 71.287.0 7.0

3 SPENDOLINI SIRIEIX
Andrea

TOULSON Lois

GBR 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.80  5 46.80 5 9.608.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =4 94.20 4 21.007.0 7.0

107B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50  5 161.70 3 30.908.0 7.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 66.24  =3 227.94 2 52.026.0 6.0

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.28  5 293.22 3 72.187.0 7.0

4 McKAY Caeli

MILLER Kate

CAN 301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 44.40  =10 44.40 =10 12.007.0 7.0

101B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 47.40  =4 91.80 =6 23.408.0 8.0

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 69.12  4 160.92 5 31.687.0 7.0

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 65.34  5 226.26 3 53.707.0 6.5

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 66.24  =3 292.50 4 72.905.5 5.5

5 AGUNDEZ GARCIA
Gabriela

OROZCO LOZA
Alejandra

MEX 301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60  =8 45.60 =8 10.807.5 7.0

201B 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40  =8 90.00 9 25.207.0 7.5

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 71.10  2 161.10 4 31.507.5 8.0

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.36  =6 224.46 6 55.506.0 5.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.24  =3 290.70 5 74.706.5 6.5

6 ARAI Matsuri

ITAHASHI Minami

JPN 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =3 47.40 =3 9.008.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  =2 95.40 3 19.808.0 8.0

405B 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.12  9 152.52 7 40.086.0 6.0

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 72.00  2 224.52 5 55.447.5 8.0

107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 64.80  6 289.32 6 76.087.0 7.5

7 WASSEN Christina

WASSEN Elena

GER 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.20  2 49.20 2 7.208.5 8.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00  =2 97.20 2 18.008.0 8.0

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 59.52  6 156.72 6 35.884.5 4.5

107B 3.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 54.90  8 211.62 8 68.346.0 6.0

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 61.44  7 273.06 7 92.345.0 5.0

8 BAILO Kseniia

ESMAN Sofia

UKR 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.60  =8 45.60 =8 10.808.0 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 46.20  =6 91.80 =6 23.407.5 8.0

405B 2.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 57.96  8 149.76 9 42.847.5 7.0

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.24  =3 216.00 7 63.967.0 7.0

107B 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.20  9 268.20 8 97.205.0 5.0

9 ANTOLINO Valeria

CARVAJAL Ana

ESP 301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40  =3 47.40 =3 9.008.0 7.5

5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 44.40  =8 91.80 =6 23.408.0 7.5

107B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50  7 150.30 8 42.306.5 6.0

205B 2.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 54.81  9 205.11 9 74.857.0 6.5

407C 3.2 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 54.72  8 259.83 9 105.575.5 5.5

10 GILLET Jade

HALLIFAX Emily

FRA 101B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 46.20  =6 46.20 =6 10.208.5 8.0

201B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20  10 89.40 10 25.807.0 7.0

405B 2.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 47.04  10 136.44 10 56.167.0 6.0

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 52.92  10 189.36 10 90.606.0 5.5

5253B 3.2 3.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 50.88  10 240.24 10 125.167.0 6.0

11 CHO Eunbi

MOON Nayun

KOR 301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40  =10 44.40 =10 12.007.0 7.0

5231D 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.40  11 85.80 11 29.406.5 6.5

405B 2.8 3.0 2.5 3.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.52  11 130.32 11 62.286.0 6.0

205B 2.9 2.0 2.0 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 40.02  11 170.34 11 109.625.5 6.0

107B 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 38.70  11 209.04 11 156.365.0 4.5
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12 LO Ka Wai

ZHAO Hang U

MAC 201B 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.60  12 39.60 12 16.806.5 6.5

301B 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.80  12 74.40 12 40.804.0 5.0

403B 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.80  12 109.20 12 83.406.0 6.0

105B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95  12 147.15 12 132.815.0 5.0

5233D 2.4 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 36.72  12 183.87 12 181.535.0 4.5

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number

REVISED
Scores for GER Dive #1 were corrected
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